
Wstępne rozstawienie  
Turniejów o Puchar Burmistrza Głowna i Plażówka Justynów 2023 

Głowno 24.06.2023 

1.  Karol Kietliński Adam Jabłoński 1443 

2.  Eryk Jach Jan Streit-Wlaźlak 1184 

3.  Cyprian Antczak Kacper Świniarski 1102 

4.  Jakub Cyprys Franciszek Jachowicz 799 

5.  Filip Brzeziński Bartosz Kozłowski 774 

6.  Kamil Kusiak Jakub Norek 765 

7.  Juliusz Grzanka Bartosz Kępka 646 

8.  Olgierd Strzelczyk Antoni  Piotrowski 616 

9.  Jan Kozłowski Grzegorz Obersztyn 584 

10.  Robert Hauzer Michał Pyra 532 

11.  Patryk Trojan Daniel Piotrowski 516 

12.  Arkadiusz Daroch Dawid Rogalski 268 

13.  Adam Głowacki Maciej Kaszewiak 190 

14.  Przemysław Biegajło Michał Głobiński 176 

15.  Dawid Szenrok Tomasz  Mikuta 147 

16.  Krzysztof Nowak Maksym Kaleta 118 

17.  Szymon Dawid Wiktor Marciniak 81 

18.  Filip  Wegrzynowski Aleksaner Kumór 78 

19.  Adrian Kubera Piotr Włodarczyk 0 

20.  Damian Krzysztofczyk Mateusz Dąbrowski 0 

21.  Damian Janicki Piotr Kosielski 0 

22.  Paweł Jedynak Jakub Wrzesień 0 

23.  Miłosz Mospinek Dorian Mospinek 0 

24.  Jakub Kubacki Kamil Felisiak 0 

25.  Filip Klimek Tomasz  Olender 0 

26.  Kacper Leszczyński Jakub Patycki 0 

27.  Arkadiusz Przybylski Jakub Jędrzejczak 0 

 

 

 

1.  Marta Raźniewska Paulina Rynkowska 1290 

2.  Nikola Miązek Patrycja Wróbel 990 

3.  Patrycja Stasio Paulina Kabat 732 

4.  Martyna Michalak Karolina Rogala 600 

5.  Julia Hauzer Julia Warmińska 432 

6.  Agata Sasin Florentyna Zachary 419 

7.  Karina Marczyńska   372 

8.  Iga Chodorowska Anna Osińska 343 

9.  Dominika Kołodziejczyk Weronika Piłat 228 

10.  Kamila Baran Izabela Lisek 100 
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11.  Adrianna Parol Lidia Kleszcz 0 

12.  Natalia Struzik Sandra Ganszczyk 0 

13.  Karolina Paczkowska Ewa  Pięcek 0 

14.  Julia Sujka Martyna Lauk 0 

 

Justynów 25.06.2023 

1.  Eryk Jach Jan Streit-Wlaźlak 1184 

2.  Filip Brzeziński Bartosz Kozłowski 774 

3.  Juliusz Grzanka Bartosz Kępka 646 

4.  Jakub Cyprys Krystian  Walczewski 611 

5.  Cyprian Antczak Jakub Winiarski 604 

6.  Jan Kozłowski Grzgorz Obersztyn 584 

7.  Mateusz Tylak Emil  Białecki 534 

8.  Robert Hauzer Michał Pyra 532 

9.  Patryk Trojan Daniel Piotrowski 516 

10.  Mateusz Michalak Jakub Macura 360 

11.  Przemysław Biegajło Michał Głobiński 176 

12.  Adrian Zientarski Patryk Osetek 143 

13.  Tobiasz Lis Łukasz Blomberg 118 

14.  Krzysztof Nowak Maksym Kaleta 118 

15.  Rafał Mączkowski Kacper Grzegorzewski 0 

16.  Jakub Sobaś Mikołaj Florczyński 0 

      

REZ 1 Adam  Głowacki Kamil Kiszko-Zgierski 650 

REZ 2 Olgierd Strzelczyk Antoni  Piotrowski 616 

REZ 3 Mateusz Dąbrowski Cezary Markus 0 

 

 

1.  Marta Raźniewska Paulina Rynkowska 1290 

2.  Magdalena Woźniczka Iga Chodorowska 864 

3.  Patrycja Stasio Paulina Kabat 732 

4.  Martyna Michalak Karolina Rogala 600 

5.  Agata Sasin Florentyna Zachary 419 

6.  Karina Marczyńska   372 

7.  Dominika Kołodziejczyk Weronika Piłat 228 

8.  Martyna Lauk Oliwia Śniecikowska 0 

9.  Pola Frączak Zofia Niewiadomska 0 

10.  Alicja Cybulska Paulina  Durka 0 

11.  Julia Sujka Zuzanna Krajewska 0 

12.  Karolina Paczkowska Ewa  Pięcek 0 

 


